Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H20000088696 3)))



H200000886963ABC6

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : CORPORATE CREATIONS INTERNATIONAL INC.

Account Number : 110432003053 Phone : (561)694-8107 Fax Number : (561)694-1639

LLC DISSOLUTION OR WITHDRAWAL ESTERO V, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

O SIMMONS MAR 20 2020

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations						
SURIE	ESTERO V, LLC						
30031		d Liability Compan	yy)				
	closed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitte return all correspondence concerning this matter to t	_					
	Richard Washuta						
	(Name of Person)						
	ESTERO V. LLC						
	(Firm/Company)						
	827 LAKE ROAD						
(Address)							
	YOUNGSTOWN, NY 14174						
(City/State and Zip Code)							
For fur	ther information concerning this matter, please call:						
	Courtney L. Scanlon	716 at (848-1538				
	(Name of Person)	(Area Co	de & Daytime Telephone Number)				
Enclose	ed is a check for the following amount:						
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution		☐ \$55.00 Fiting Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)					
			EET/COURIER ADDRESS:				
	Registration Section Registration Section Division of Corporations Division of Corporations		ion of Corporations				

P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a limited lie ESTERO V, LLC		1940 - 	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
2. The Articles of Organiza	tion were filed on 06/16/20	06	and assigned
document number L0600	0061507	-	
Trote: It the ears hiserise	te the dissolution if not offer ive date cannot be prior to or mo- in this block does not meet the fective date on the Departmen	apolicable statutory fili	iling: Jate document is received for filing) ing requirements, this date will not be
4. A description of occurrer 605.0707, Florida Statutes	ice that resulted in the limit 5, (copy 605.0707 on back t	ed liability company'	s dissolution pursuant to section
The LLC is no longer condu		over letter j.	
activities and affairs:	enter the name and address Richard Washula:		ed to wind up the company's
second and arrang.	827 LAKE ROAD YOU	NGSTOWN, NY 14174	17.
6. Signature of an authorized listed above to wind up the co	person or if there are no mompany's activities and affi	ombor the signature	of the person appointed and
W MEZ	2	Richard Washuta	
Signature		Prin	ted Name

FILING FEE: \$25.00